2022 Jan

Traffic Stops
Extra Patrol
Citations

Arrests

Parking Citations
Parking Warning
Traffic Accidents
Code Comp Viol

Total CFS

Jan

58
138

405

Traffic Stops
Extra Patrol
Citations

Arrests

Parking Citations
Parking Warning
Traffic Accidents
Code Comp Viol

Total CFS

2023 Jan
128
314
24
11
29

19
31

Jan
682



